

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/4			<u>WPSS No.1133 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State. List on 17.07.2025, just after fresh cases, so as to enable the learned counsel for the petitioner to file the Provisional Seniority List as well as the Notice, by which, it was circulated and the objection, if any, that was filed by the petitioner. (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 09.07.2025 Sanjay